
K-SVKM NW 5 SCHL UEB MS BL
Quick disconnect couplings DN 5, brass with a bare metal surface,
with swivel nut and kink protector spring

Despite careful checking, we cannot guarantee the accuracy of all information included on this site, and we accept no liability.
19.05.2024 HANSA-FLEX AG www.hansa-flex.com 1

Properties
Operating pressure 0 - 35 bar, maximum static working pressure

(non-pulsating)
Flow rate air 560 l/min (at 6 bar and Δp = 0.5 bar)
Media temperature -20 °C to +100 °C
Housing, sleeve, valve body Brass
Spring, snap ring, balls Stainless steel
Sealant NBR

Note
Further information on request

Description
One-hand quick disconnect couplings, one side sealing, compact with a large bore and only a small pressure drop. Ideal for: Pneumatic tools, pneumatic
applications, medical equipment, instrumentation and control, laboratory, chemical applications, analysis, metering techniques.

Item
Identification Connection Design Length AF 
 (mm) (mm)
K- 07 35 06 48
K- 07 35 06 49
K- 07 35 06 50
K- 07 35 06 51

Hose connection 6 x 4
Hose connection 8 x 6
Hose connection 6 x 4
Hose connection 8 x 6

Rigid
Rigid
Swivelling 360°
Swivelling 360°

120,0
132,0
134,0
145,0

14
14
14
14


