K-SVKM NW 5 SCHL UEB MS BL

Quick disconnect couplings DN 5, brass with a bare metal surface, with swivel nut and kink protector spring



Properties	
Operating pressure	0 - 35 bar, maximum static working pressure (non-pulsating)
Flow rate air	560 l/min (at 6 bar and Δp = 0.5 bar)
Media temperature	-20 °C to +100 °C
Housing, sleeve, valve body	Brass
Spring, snap ring, balls	Stainless steel
Sealant	NBR



Note

Further information on request

Description

One-hand quick disconnect couplings, one side sealing, compact with a large bore and only a small pressure drop. Ideal for: Pneumatic tools, pneumatic applications, medical equipment, instrumentation and control, laboratory, chemical applications, analysis, metering techniques.

Item					
Identification	Connection	Design	Length	AF	
			(mm)	(mm)	
K- 07 35 06 48	Hose connection 6 x 4	Rigid	120,0	14	
K- 07 35 06 49	Hose connection 8 x 6	Rigid	132,0	14	
K- 07 35 06 50	Hose connection 6 x 4	Swivelling 360°	134,0	14	
K- 07 35 06 51	Hose connection 8 x 6	Swivelling 360°	145,0	14	